Place Back#

Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3200. Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 26

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

745
997
593
1104
274
866
855
1222
359

Call Me Interested

Dont Boss This Lady
Pass The Black Gold

KM BosHotInvestment

KCS Rockin Rudy
Dont Skip George

Remarkable Can

Should Be Chocolate

Drive Me To Omaha

Samantha R Ihde
Allison Burg

Jodie Radel
Juliana Carlisle
Chelsie Mcallister
Sara W Linnes
Judy Ruggere
Melissa Broughton

Jeana Collins

Carol L Thomsen
Allison Burg

Jodie Radel
Juliana Carlisle
Chelsie Mcallister
Sara W Linnes
Judy Ruggere
Melissa Broughton

Lisa J Collins



Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3201. NSBA Nov. Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1104 KM BosHotlnvestment Juliana Carlisle Juliana Carlisle

2 866 Dont Skip George Sara W Linnes Sara W Linnes



Place Back#

Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3202. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 30

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

© 00 N o a b~ W N P

637
1050
296
471
519
999
585
452
801

RA Undisputed

Lets Be Radical
Hooked Up N Hot

| Am Dressed Western
Look N Hott

Slow Ridin

Ima Tuff Barpasser
Must Be A Detail
Zippos Gold N Sonnet

Katherine K Tobin
Rebecca Reid Borders
Karen Zarda

Darlene E Schwab
Laurel Champlin

Connie L Marvik

Stacey M Stinson
Shelley Nuhn Shepherd

Claudia C Brown

Katherine K Tobin
Rebecca Borders
Karen Zarda
Darlene E Schwab
LAUREL CHAMPLIN
Connie L Marvik
Ida L Stinson
Shelley Shepherd

Claudia C Brown



Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3203. NSBA Select Horsemanship - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 637
2 1050
3 296
4 452

RA Undisputed
Lets Be Radical
Hooked Up N Hot
Must Be A Detail

Katherine K Tobin
Rebecca Reid Borders
Karen Zarda

Shelley Nuhn Shepherd

Katherine K Tobin
Rebecca Borders
Karen Zarda

Shelley Shepherd



Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3204. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 425 Huntin For Fun Brittany Lofton-Morgan Brittany Lofton
2 718 Winkin For Chocolate Maria S Salazar Maria S Salazar
3 858 This Is Why Im Here Jennifer Kyle William T Kyle
4 1133 Chrome On My Zipper Hillary D Roberts Hillary D Roberts
5 254 Take The Last Luke Tiina H Volmer Tina H Volmer
6 253 Stretch Machine Michelle M Johnson Forness Michelle M Johnson Forness
7 1075 PFPutltN Park Jane Sutcliff Jane & Jane Sutcliff
8 504 Star Studded Rolex Dana Wetherell Wesley Wetherell
9 493 Invita Duke Kelly Lake Kelly Lake



Show #85785 (Betsy Tuckey): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3205. NSBA Amateur Horsemanship - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 1133 Chrome On My Zipper Hillary D Roberts Hillary D Roberts



Show #85786 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 3

3200. Amt Western Horsemanship - Novice - Shown: 26

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 1104 KM BosHotlnvestment Juliana Carlisle Juliana Carlisle
2 249 Definately Magic Tami Read- Schween Tami Reed-Schween
3 298 Good Time Cruzin Brianna N Haeckl Jake Haeckl
4 855 Remarkable Can Judy Ruggere Judy Ruggere
5 997 Dont Boss This Lady Allison Burg Allison Burg
6 745 Call Me Interested Samantha R Ihde Carol L Thomsen
7 540 MM Western Elegance Erika A Bennett Erika A Bennett
8 593 Pass The Black Gold Jodie Radel Jodie Radel
9 1222 Should Be Chocolate Melissa Broughton Melissa Broughton



Show #85786 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3202. Amt Select Western Horsemanship - Shown: 30

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name
1 296 Hooked Up N Hot Karen Zarda Karen Zarda
2 527 Cee Money Dan Yeager Dan Yeager
3 637 RA Undisputed Katherine K Tobin Katherine K Tobin
4 431 Crown Royal Hour Jo Ann Niffenegger Jo Ann Niffenegger
5 422 No Sneakinuponwilly Laura L Irwin Laura L Irwin
6 491 Won Lopin Rv Machine Vickie Kent Vickie Kent
7 471 | Am Dressed Western Darlene E Schwab Darlene E Schwab
8 801 Zippos Gold N Sonnet Claudia C Brown Claudia C Brown
9 519 Look N Hott Laurel Champlin LAUREL CHAMPLIN



Place Back#

Show #85786 (Tom McBeath): Sun Circuit S/C 3
3204. Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 29

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

1133
1087
254
425
253
858
1049
976
504

Chrome On My Zipper
The Holiday

Take The Last Luke
Huntin For Fun
Stretch Machine

This Is Why Im Here
Dont Skip My Charms
Credits For Heaven

Star Studded Rolex

Hillary D Roberts

Andrea J Turnbull

Tiina H Volmer

Brittany Lofton-Morgan
Michelle M Johnson Forness
Jennifer Kyle

Brittany Kay Boyd

Alyssa Neiberger

Dana Wetherell

Hillary D Roberts

Sara Nicole Mayes

Tina H Volmer

Brittany Lofton

Michelle M Johnson Forness
William T Kyle

Brittany Kay Boyd

Todd Neiberger

Wesley Wetherell





